Main Number
Toll Free Number
Office Cell
Conference Room

Regional Fax Numbers
First Floor
Second Floor
Regional Manager
Xerox

Jacqueline Page

Field Services
Rickey Cannon
Cobie Chauvin
Marina Jenkins
Patsy Adams
Joseph Coleman
Tineka Dixon
Gerard Landry
Dana May

Elois Nelson
Keondra Riley
Tina Roach
Keelen Robinson
Naomi Rodney

WAE Transport Officers

Paul Kopan
Scottie Marcelin

Social Services
Shannon Matthews

Support Staff
Carla Anderson

Darcie Holliday

Central Office Staff
Wendy Sarner

BATON ROUGE REGIONAL OFFICE
660 N. FOSTER DRIVE - SUITE C-200

BATON ROUGE, LA 70806
7.16
Area 225

RM

PPS

PPS

PPS

PPO3/)
PPO1/)
PPO1/)
PPO3/)
PPO3/)
PPO3/)
PPO3/)
PPO3/)
PPO3/)
PPO3/J

Field Agent
Field Agent

Social Services Counselor

Admin. Coordinator 4
Admin. Coordinator 3

Program Specialist

922-1300
1-888-372-9005
921-5180
922-1314

922-1315
922-1134
922-0422
922-1409

922-1522

922-2862
922-1611
922-1198
922-1213
922-1325
922-1418
922-1212
922-1450
922-1471
922-1326
922-2250
922-1518
922-1617

922-2254
922-2185

922-2871

922-1681
922-1300

922-1327



